
Carefully crafted to meet your comfort needs, the  

head-turning Mercer leaves nothing on the table. The 

chair’s graceful lines and luxurious leather look sets a new 

benchmark in contemporary design. The Mercer is available 

in two eye-catching colour options. 

•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support

•	 Lay-flat recline

•	 Extended footrest

•	 Luxurious leather look

•	 USB hand control

Weight Capacity 158.7 kg

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

50.8 cm

54.6 cm

46.9 cm

86.4 cm

104 cm

106.7 cm

USB Hand Control

Badlands (Saddle)

Badlands (Eclipse)

Shown in Badlands (Eclipse)


