Mercer



Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	50.8 cm
Seat Depth	54.6 cm
Seat-to-Floor	46.9 cm
Chair Width	86.4 cm
Chair Depth	104 cm
Chair Height	106.7 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

Badlands (Eclipse)

Badlands (Saddle)

Carefully crafted to meet your comfort needs, the head-turning Mercer leaves nothing on the table. The chair's graceful lines and luxurious leather look sets a new benchmark in contemporary design. The Mercer is available in two eye-catching colour options.

- Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support
- Lay-flat recline
- Extended footrest
- Luxurious leather look
- USB hand control

